1800048626

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(ON) Colored printed in
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

M. MOON FEB 26 2018



400309644944

FILED PHIZ: 46

RECEIVED

2018 FEB 23 PH 4: 40

SECRETARISSEE, FLORIDE

TALEMASSEE, FLORIDE

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195			
REFERENCE : 083794 7944406			
AUTHORIZATION :			
COST LIMIT : \$ 5500 Common			
U			
ORDER DATE : February 23, 2018			
ORDER TIME : 3:28 PM			
ORDER NO. : 083794-005	SEC	18 F	•
CUSTOMER NO: 7944406	光田	83	T
	- 5577 - 1275	ယ္	17
DOMESTIC FILING	े हैं है। जन्म जुला	PH 12:	
NAME: INTEGRATEDEM1, LLC	0.00 m 1.00 m 1	45	
EFFECTIVE DATE:			
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION			
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION			
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:			
XX CERTIFIED COPY			
PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING			
CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT.			
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:			

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJEC	IntegratedEM1, LLC					
301320		Limited Liabi	lity Company			
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s	s) are submitte	d for filing.			
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the	following:			
	Bryan Assael					
		Name o	f Person			
	BelHealth Investment Partners,	LLC				
		Firm/C	ompany			
	126 East 56, Fl. 23					
		Add	ress			
	New York, NY					
		•	nd Zip Code			
	mjackson@integratedcarephysic E-mail address: (to be u		annual report notificati	on)		
For further	information concerning this matter, pl		·	,		
	Bryan Assael	347	308-7024	~		
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	£ 5	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			対象がある。	FEB 23	7
\$125.001	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	LCertif	00 Filing Fee & [ided Copy and copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	P 24	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section			
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			Division of Corporati Clifton Building	ons		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center	er Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

n the words "Limited Liability ress of the principal office of to Office Address: Campbell CSWY	he Limited Liability Cor	mpany is: laiting Address: urtney Campbell CSWY
Office Address:	<u>М</u> 7650 West. Соц STE. 275	lailing Address:
	7650 West. Cou STE, 275	urtney Campbell CSWY
Campbell CSWY	STE. 275	
		<u></u>
	Tampa, FL 3300	07
	301	
Name		
1201 Hays Street		
Florida street address (P.O. E		
Tallahassee F	32:	301
i	ive Florida registration.) dress of the registered agent ar Corporation Service Comp Name 1201 Hays Street	dress of the registered agent are: Corporation Service Company Name 1201 Hays Street

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Matthew D. Jackson 7650 W. Courtney Campbell Cswy, STE 275 Tampa, FL 33607
 	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
he date of filing.)	cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is executed in acco	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, on submitted in a document to the Department of State

Bryan S. Assael, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)